o

Letnje drzavno prvnstvo Srbije za kadete PLI\_"A(:'_KI SAVE_Z SRBIJE
Beogrda, 1 - 3/7/2022 e UL e gL
Disciplina 16 Devoijcice, 200m Delfin/Fly 12 - 13 godina

02/07/2022 - 18:44

Startna lista Finale

Finale B

Finale A

1

O ~NO O WDN

GONCIN, Tara
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
DIVLJAK, Danica
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
JANKOVIC, Lea
ANTIC, Masa
SIPOSKI, Tara
MILUTINOVIC, Srna

G.R.

09
10
10
09
09
09
09
10

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Dinamo

Novi Sad
Partizan

Pirat

Vojvodina
Dinamo

3:16.62
3:11.17
3:05.72
2:49.15
3:02.34
3:09.65
3:16.46
3:24.77
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